16 15 14 13 12 11 10 9 8 / 6 S 4 3 2 |

1142
700
100
50 M8 VKR 100x100x6
0 o
) . N
P
imi -
= S
<
= O = =
O o s o) .
@ =
] — < 3
TR e = -
_ e
SECTION A-A BRIDGE N
SCALE 1: 20 190
L 1 . VKR 40x40x3
320
- = C : B I
’ - G ‘ G
SECTION B-B GROUND ¢ W%QL L
SCALE 1: 20 ° | — ﬁ
(- B ] [ 2 [ a]
1 o
10 &
e CLAMP-PROFILE BRIDGE POST BRIDGE  E 10
50 S5PCS SPCS
S @17 S
— N
/@ﬂ&
§ < = ) @
. 55 LI
. o, 18 o~
o VAR 1(“
= _ N . 1
S N 5
= L2
- SECTION G-G
& . E DETAIL E SCALE 1:5
* SCALE 1:5
S 3
GRANSKNINGSSTATUS/SYFTE
FOR APPROVAL
. HANDLINGSTYP
o DATUM LEVERANS/ANDRINGS-PM
= - 2018-06-21
S OBJEKT
HAASIA NOISE BARRIER
@
DELOMRADE/BANDEL
- A 185 4
== \/\QQ\BQ ANLAGGNINGSDEL
A\ o
POST GROUND CLAMP-PROFILE GROUND % [\‘ O % : OBJEKTNUMMER/KM KONSTRUKTIONSNUMMER
16PCS 16PCS — —+ — -
. ‘ et BESTALLARE LEVERANTOR
300 L — » Hammerglass
L5 210 20%40 (M16) SKAPAD AV UPPDRAGSNUMMER
AL
:Q S H—;ESIE)QmOmFlAll_\JTAL- ot GODKAND AV AVDELNING
| L=2850mm ANTAL: 25st
| | RITNINGSTYP
|F_H i o i TEKNIKOMRADE/INNEHALL
% = - N - i i ab
LJ | | a6l BESKRIVNING
— - POST, CLAMP-PROFILE AND U-PROFILE
DETAIL H SKALA FORMAT | FORVALTNINGSNUMMER
SCALET:5 SEDRAWING | Al
RTNINGSNUMMER BLAD NASTABLAD | REV
2018-00101163-01 1/2
16 15 14 13 12 11 10 8 6 5 4 3 2 ]




16 15 14 13 12 11 10 9 8 / 6 ) 3 2 |
U-RUBBER
DETAIL L U-PROFILE
U-PROFILE SCALE 1: 2
7
1 R U-RUBBER
AN
Ak UK
/CLAMP PROFILE v
gp
i CLAMB PROFILE
O /
O O
O
v
- .
DETAIL | I S SV
SCALE 1:2 foeew oo B
J
//\\7\ T
- R SECTION A-A BRIDGE (AL
SCALE 1: 20
1L o
SECTION B-B GROUND
CLAMBP ROFILE SHOULD FAST WITH M8 SCREW SCALE 1: 20
DETAIL J
U-RUBBER
SCALE 1:2
- Mount all the posts, make sure the are verfical. And check the distance befween posts it needs U-PROFILE
) A To be as described in drawing.
\ . U-PROFILE SHOULD FAST WITH M6 SCREW - Put u-rubber on top and boffom in the same length as the u-profiles.
7 - Assemble the u-profiles with M6x30, use lock washers. 2 7/
- Put u-rubber on sides of the sheef {
C - Put the sheef in posifion. Fixate it with clamp profile use M8x50 and lock washers. J \ !
\U_RUBBER Make sure you put fhe right sheef in the right posifion. s
- Distance between sheefs tfo be minimum 20mm.
U-RUBBER DETAIL M
\ SCALE 1:2
@) D)
HAMMERGLASS
/U—RUBBER GRANSKNINGSSTATUS/SYFTE
U-RUBBER— FOR APPROVAL
HANDLINGSTYP
]
' = DATUM LEVERANS/ANDRINGS-PM
- \Q 2018-06-21
U-RUBBER ~LOCK WASHER OBJEKT
- 20
MBx>0 HAASIA NOISE BARRIER
SSCEACL;lO'S\] N-N DELOMRADE/BANDEL
ANLAGGNINGSDEL
POST FOR BRIDGE 3000 3001 3000 3000 3000 3000 3000 3000 3000 OB JFTNUMMERTKM KONSTRUKTIORSHUMMER
3000 3000 3000 3000 NN / A B BESTALLARE LEVERANTOR
3000 |] 3000 30000 . 3000 3000 3000 3000
| | | | ] 1 1 = » Hammerglass
| L1 L2 : L3 : L4 LS L6 | L7 | : : ' ' | | : : ' ' i - SKAPAD AV UPPDRAGSNUMMER
u et st H st H 1st st 1st H 1st - 'I'-:t i - 'I'-:‘ \ I;: ::: :l(t) I;l: ;: ' - : L12 L12 L12 L12 L12 ' AL
| | | | | W . : - : = : = ' ™ ' > > | GODKAND AY AVDELRING
A B RITNINGSTYP
TEKNIKOMRADE/INNEHALL
HMG K L2 E L& L5 L6 L7 L8 L9 L10 L11 L12
U-PROFILE TOP PRORRIVRING
LENGTH [MMI 2850 2850 2850 2850 2850 2850 2850 2850 2850 2850 2850 2850
ASSEMBLIE INSTRUCTIONS
U-PROFILE BOTTOM
ENGTH [MM] 2650 2650 2650 2650 2650 2650 2650 2650 2850 2850 2650 2650
SKALA FORMAT FORVALTNINGSNUMMER
SEDRAWING | Al
RITNINGSNUMMER BLAD NASTA BLAD REV
2018-00101163-01 2/2
16 15 14 13 12 11 10 9 8 / 6 S 3 2 |




	Sheet1
	Drawing View2
	Section View A-A
	Section View B-B
	Drawing View7
	Drawing View8
	Drawing View9
	Detail View E (1 : 5)
	Section View G-G
	Drawing View13
	Drawing View14
	Detail View H (1 : 5)
	Drawing View16
	Drawing View17
	Drawing View18
	Drawing View19
	Drawing View20
	Drawing View21

	Sheet1(2)
	Drawing View22
	Section View A-A
	Section View B-B
	Detail View I (1 : 2)
	Detail View J (1 : 2)
	Detail View L (1 : 2)
	Detail View M (1 : 2)
	Section View N-N


